

Southampton Invitational 2015

The Quays Southampton



24 October 2015 ~ 26 October 2015

Detailed Results

6.4.1.1

Boys Group D & Under 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #892179 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 30.75 | 30.75 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 63.90 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 102.40 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 143.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 180.40 | |
| 2 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 25.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 55.25 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 89.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 132.55 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 165.10 | |
| 3 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 3.5 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 56.85 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 85.65 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 121.65 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 154.65 | |
| 4 Felix Allen (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 65.05 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 84.25 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 117.25 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 151.35 | |
| 5 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 25.90 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 55.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 84.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 110.35 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 145.55 | |
| 6 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 30.75 | 30.75 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 62.20 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 89.40 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 26.40 | 115.80 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 141.80 | |
| 7 Hayden Wilkinson (2005) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 24.65 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 50.15 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 74.95 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 105.95 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 137.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 8 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 23.00 | 48.60 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 74.95 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 103.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 137.65 | |
| 9 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 27.30 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 52.90 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 78.40 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 109.60 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 136.00 | |
| 10 Sam Senior (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 52.50 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 79.70 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 103.50 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 135.40 | |
| 11 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #965847 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 52.85 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 76.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 114.25 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 20.90 | 135.15 | |
| 12 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 51.25 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 78.55 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 107.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 133.15 | |
| 13 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 22.50 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 44.90 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 68.70 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 97.30 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 130.30 | |
| 14 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 25.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 59.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 79.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 108.55 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | | 7.0 | 15.40 | 123.95 | |
| 15= Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 33.15 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 58.65 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 58.65 | 1 |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 87.00 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 116.70 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 15= Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 49.30 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 73.10 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | | | 8.0 | 17.60 | 90.70 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 116.70 | |
| 17 Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956039 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 51.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 20.40 | 71.60 | |
| 5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 99.65 | |
| 202C Back Somersault | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 16.50 | 116.15 | |
| 18 Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 22.80 | 22.80 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 45.20 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 65.45 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 88.65 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 115.85 | |
| 19 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 1.0 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | | 5.5 | 8.25 | 37.50 | 3 |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 58.75 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 86.80 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 112.40 | |
| 20 Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 19.20 | 41.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 64.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 8.5 | 13.60 | 77.70 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 101.70 | |

Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | | | 23.5 | 37.60 | 37.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | | | 23.5 | 42.30 | 79.90 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | | | 25.5 | 53.55 | 133.45 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.0 | 44.10 | 177.55 | |
| 6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 57.60 | 235.15 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 41.40 | 276.55 | |
| 5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 10 | 2.8 | 9.0 | 8.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | | | 26.5 | 74.20 | 350.75 | |
| 2 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 26.00 | 26.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 51.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 92.55 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 136.95 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 49.40 | 186.35 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 42.00 | 228.35 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 52.65 | 281.00 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892177 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 21.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 49.35 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 87.15 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 130.35 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 177.15 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 226.35 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 49.95 | 276.30 | |
| 4 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 10 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 29.60 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 42.75 | 72.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 108.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 35.10 | 143.15 | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 37.80 | 180.95 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 18.0 | 46.80 | 227.75 | |
| 614B Armstand Double Somersault | 10 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 270.95 | |
| 5 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 30.75 | 30.75 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 42.00 | 72.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 22.50 | 95.25 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 134.10 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 173.70 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 51.30 | 225.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 255.00 | |
| 6 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892178 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 53.50 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 88.50 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 124.80 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 43.70 | 168.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 199.70 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 35.10 | 234.80 | |
| 7 Matt Riley (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 25.90 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 51.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 74.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 111.95 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 150.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 185.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 218.00 | |
| 8 Henry Middleton (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club #966031 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 7.5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 54.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 85.50 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | | 18.5 | 35.15 | 120.65 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 149.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 188.05 | |
| 612C Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 211.30 | |

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 34.85 | 34.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 62.05 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 34.85 | 96.90 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 136.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 182.10 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 225.15 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 271.95 | |
| 2 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 32.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 62.70 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 92.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 129.45 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 172.65 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 39.10 | 211.75 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 258.55 | |
| 3 Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 35.70 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 68.85 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 99.45 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 129.05 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 38.75 | 167.80 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | 16.5 | 42.90 | 210.70 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 253.90 | |
| 4 Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 34.85 | 34.85 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 62.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 94.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 130.30 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 173.50 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 18.0 | 41.40 | 214.90 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 249.55 | |
| 5 Millie Fairhurst-Marshall (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 35.70 | 35.70 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 60.50 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 90.25 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 127.00 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 172.60 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 211.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 246.70 | |
| 6 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 31.45 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 61.85 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 95.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 131.75 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 34.50 | 166.25 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 201.05 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 237.05 | |
| 7 Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 61.85 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 93.30 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 129.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 160.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 195.05 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 235.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 8 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 63.45 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 97.05 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 123.40 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 157.00 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 197.80 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 36.80 | 234.60 | |
| 9 Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- Bradford esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 57.40 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 91.00 | |
| 104B | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 36.80 | 127.80 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 5.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 11.5 | 29.90 | 157.70 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 194.90 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 230.10 | |
| 10 Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 33.15 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 56.35 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 84.40 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 121.80 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 33.35 | 155.15 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 188.75 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 229.55 | |
| 11 Charlotte West (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club #892180 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.5 | 34.85 | 34.85 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 66.85 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 104.65 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 135.45 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 14.5 | 33.35 | 168.80 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 203.60 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 2.0 | | 7.5 | 18.00 | 221.60 | |
| 12 Gina Webb (2000) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 60.05 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 81.65 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 115.75 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 151.75 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 191.35 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 12.5 | 28.75 | 220.10 | |
| 13 Leah Bell (2000) -- Dacorun Diving Club #513287 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 55.25 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 38.00 | 93.25 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 29.40 | 122.65 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 157.85 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 184.25 | |
| 5223D | Back Somersault 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 34.50 | 218.75 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 14 Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 55.25 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 86.25 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 119.85 | |
| 104B | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 31.05 | 150.90 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 185.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 218.00 | |
| 15 Charlotte Lacouratie (2001) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 60.55 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 89.45 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 127.25 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 153.25 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | 9.5 | 22.80 | 176.05 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 215.65 | |
| 16 Lizzie Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 25.50 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 53.50 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 82.00 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 25.30 | 107.30 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 134.30 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 171.70 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 211.30 | |
| 17 Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 59.10 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 88.70 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 115.90 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 150.55 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 182.45 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 206.45 | |
| 18 Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 30.75 | 30.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 62.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 90.20 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 120.65 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 10.0 | 23.00 | 143.65 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 189.25 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | | 6.5 | 15.60 | 204.85 | |
| 19 Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 57.30 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 82.90 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 110.10 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 40.70 | 150.80 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 175.80 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | 11.5 | 27.60 | 203.40 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 20 Tia Monk (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 32.30 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 35.65 | 67.95 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 94.20 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 94.20 | 1 |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 5.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.0 | 28.60 | 122.80 | |
| 303B | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 155.20 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 203.20 | |
| 21 Jaida Umo (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 34.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 62.80 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 89.15 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 129.95 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 28.00 | 157.95 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 0.5 | | 2.5 | 6.50 | 164.45 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 4.5 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 202.25 | |
| 22 Emily Field (2001) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 21.60 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 52.80 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 80.00 | |
| 5221D | Back Somersault ½ Twist | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 106.35 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 136.05 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 170.15 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 201.15 | |
| 23 Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 33.15 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 60.35 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 93.50 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 122.75 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 149.15 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 175.55 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | 10.0 | 24.00 | 199.55 | |
| 24 Katie McArthur (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 60.25 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 85.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 117.20 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 144.20 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 11.5 | 24.15 | 168.35 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 199.15 | |
| 25 Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 11.5 | 18.40 | 47.30 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 71.95 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 100.30 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 27.60 | 127.90 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 163.90 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 198.00 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|----------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 26 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 52.50 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 76.50 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 106.25 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 142.55 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 11.5 | 23.00 | 165.55 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 197.45 | |
| 27 Madeleine Finlayson (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 56.10 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 80.10 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 104.85 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 136.75 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 168.75 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 197.35 | |
| 28 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 58.25 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 87.05 | |
| 5122D | Forward Somersault 1 Twist | 1 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 115.55 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 144.15 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 169.15 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 10.5 | 23.10 | 192.25 | |
| 29 Nicole van Hoof (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 56.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 83.20 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 103.20 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 134.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 162.60 | |
| 5122D | Forward Somersault 1 Twist | 1 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 192.05 | |
| 30 Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 22.75 | 49.00 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 74.50 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 98.50 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 129.10 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 168.70 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 11.5 | 23.00 | 191.70 | |
| 31 Megan Curtis (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 48.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 70.60 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 92.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 122.40 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 28.00 | 150.40 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 181.20 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 32 Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- Amersham SC | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 23.40 | 23.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 49.75 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 73.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 100.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 23.00 | 123.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 153.95 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 181.15 | |
| 33 Chloe Harrington (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 19.50 | 19.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 45.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 71.50 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 98.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 124.85 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 148.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 178.55 | |
| 34 Millie Bobrowski (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #885587 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 46.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 73.95 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 95.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 120.90 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 144.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 171.30 | |
| 35 Zoë Gray (2000) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 49.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 69.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 91.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 121.10 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | | | 6.5 | 13.00 | 134.10 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 166.00 | |

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 21.5 | 38.70 | 69.90 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 106.65 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 146.55 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 21.0 | 50.40 | 196.95 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 19.5 | 42.90 | 239.85 | |
| 2 Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 21.5 | 34.40 | 34.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 68.60 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 106.40 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 155.60 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 183.10 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 43.20 | 226.30 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 22.0 | 39.60 | 70.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 103.10 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 135.65 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 182.45 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 21.0 | 42.00 | 224.45 | |
| 4 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 59.10 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.5 | 40.85 | 99.95 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 139.85 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 185.45 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 28.00 | 213.45 | |
| 5 Francis Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 57.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 87.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 130.40 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 163.40 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 35.15 | 198.55 | |
| 6 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 60.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 91.20 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 127.95 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 166.45 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 198.45 | |
| 7 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club #1141062 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 53.15 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 89.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 119.55 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 152.10 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 188.10 | |
| 8 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 39.00 | 67.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 91.00 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 124.00 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | 12.0 | 28.80 | 152.80 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 185.20 | |
| 9 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 24.70 | 48.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 76.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 120.90 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 23.10 | 144.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 179.70 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 10 Louie East (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 32.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 60.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 85.30 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 116.65 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 143.95 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 175.85 | |
| 11 Oliver Simpson (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.0 | 24.70 | 52.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 84.70 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 24.70 | 109.40 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 27.60 | 137.00 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 174.20 | |
| 12 Harrison Mills (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 49.80 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 73.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 104.40 | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 32.50 | 136.90 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 36.40 | 173.30 | |
| 13 Harrison Turner (2002) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 24.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 48.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 78.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 116.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 140.00 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 171.90 | |
| 14 Jacob Keddy (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 29.60 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 54.10 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 81.65 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 109.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 137.55 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 25.20 | 162.75 | |
| 15 Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 26.60 | 26.60 | |
| 101A Forward Dive | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 51.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 82.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 112.35 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 139.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 162.35 | |
| 16 Matthew Patterson (2002) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 21.00 | 45.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 75.50 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 103.05 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 129.05 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 162.05 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 17 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 25.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 53.10 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 82.55 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 107.35 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 137.80 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 23.75 | 161.55 | |
| 18 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 24.80 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 54.55 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 77.95 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.0 | 26.40 | 104.35 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 131.65 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 158.95 | |
| 19 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 20.70 | 47.90 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 71.30 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 102.80 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 132.25 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 158.65 | |
| 20 Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 23.25 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 48.45 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 73.10 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 21.60 | 94.70 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 114.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 146.05 | |
| 21 Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 48.00 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 71.80 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 101.50 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 101.50 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 131.90 | |
| 22 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 20.80 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 49.15 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 21.60 | 70.75 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 30.00 | 100.75 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 1.0 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.0 | 1.5 | | 2.5 | 7.00 | 107.75 | |
| 404C | Inward Double Somersault | 3 | 2.4 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | 9.5 | 22.80 | 130.55 | |
| 23 Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | 14.5 | 20.30 | 20.30 | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 42.80 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | 6.5 | 11.05 | 53.85 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 25.20 | 79.05 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 18.75 | 97.80 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 127.25 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 24 Jacob Dranse (2003) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 21.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 20.40 | 42.15 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | | | 8.0 | 14.40 | 56.55 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 78.95 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 104.15 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 1.0 | 2.0 | | | 5.0 | 8.00 | 112.15 | |

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.5 | 38.70 | 38.70 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 70.70 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 35.15 | 105.85 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 142.60 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 184.60 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 231.40 | |
| 2 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 31.45 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 68.50 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 101.05 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 137.05 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 36.45 | 173.50 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 43.40 | 216.90 | |
| 3 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 21.5 | 34.40 | 34.40 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 77.45 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 113.45 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 1.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 8.5 | 23.80 | 137.25 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 184.05 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 216.45 | |
| 4 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 32.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 67.45 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 101.65 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 138.65 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 172.75 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 212.35 | |
| 5 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 34.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 71.05 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 107.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 143.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 183.10 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 210.60 | |
| 6 Evie Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 19.5 | 35.10 | 65.50 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 36.00 | 101.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 139.30 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 169.00 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 208.60 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|-----------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 7 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 57.80 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 89.15 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 126.95 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 170.15 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 203.15 | |
| 8 Martha Clarke (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 33.60 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 64.95 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 97.75 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 131.35 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 164.35 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 199.55 | |
| 9 Bethan Lambert (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 64.80 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 89.60 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 129.50 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 158.00 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 196.40 | |
| 10 Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 52.90 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 37.80 | 90.70 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 123.10 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 152.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 186.90 | |
| 11 Ellie Beardall Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 18.40 | 18.40 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 58.30 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 88.90 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 122.15 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 150.75 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 11.0 | 29.70 | 180.45 | |
| 12 Catherine Garnett (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 29.70 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 56.10 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 88.50 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 115.50 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 141.15 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 175.25 | |
| 13 Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 50.70 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 80.15 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 105.15 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 135.55 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 175.15 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 14 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 56.10 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 87.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 120.60 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 11.5 | 25.30 | 145.90 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 28.00 | 173.90 | |
| 15 Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 50.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 73.75 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 108.40 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 139.90 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 172.90 | |
| 16 Georgia Howeld (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 45.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 26.10 | 71.50 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 103.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 138.45 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 171.45 | |
| 17 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 25.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 53.10 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 80.65 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 107.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 35.15 | 143.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 170.55 | |
| 18 Millie Riley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 50.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 81.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 112.85 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 136.05 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 166.45 | |
| 19 Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 50.85 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 75.50 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 109.70 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 143.30 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 166.10 | |
| 20 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 24.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 47.75 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 79.25 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 113.35 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 141.95 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.0 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 165.95 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 21 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 24.30 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 54.90 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 83.70 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 116.70 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 10.0 | 19.00 | 135.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 165.15 | |
| 22 Lucy Robinson (2002) -- Bradford esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 53.65 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 85.15 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 123.65 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 26.25 | 149.90 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | | 7.5 | 14.25 | 164.15 | |
| 23 Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 24.50 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 51.50 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 28.80 | 80.30 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 105.10 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 135.50 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 163.05 | |
| 24 Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 24.50 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 50.85 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 78.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 105.95 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 26.60 | 132.55 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 160.10 | |
| 25 Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 23.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 53.80 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 88.45 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | | 7.5 | 14.25 | 102.70 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 10.0 | 20.00 | 122.70 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 158.70 | |
| 26 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 19.50 | 43.50 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 75.90 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 103.45 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 23.75 | 127.20 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 158.00 | |
| 27 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 52.35 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 33.30 | 85.65 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 25.20 | 110.85 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 137.25 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 10.5 | 19.95 | 157.20 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 28 Eleanor Monnelly (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 21.70 | 47.95 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 26.10 | 74.05 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 101.05 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 125.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 154.35 | |
| 29 Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 26.00 | 48.40 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 70.50 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 102.90 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 123.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 150.70 | |
| 30 Katie Burton (2003) -- Amersham SC | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 18.05 | 42.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 71.75 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | | 6.0 | 13.20 | 84.95 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 109.95 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 143.55 | |
| 31 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 23.10 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 47.10 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 77.70 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 10.5 | 18.90 | 96.60 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 117.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 143.05 | |
| 32 Isabella Haward (2003) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 51.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 74.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 102.90 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | | | 8.0 | 17.60 | 120.50 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 19.95 | 140.45 | |
| 33 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 14.5 | 20.30 | 20.30 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 48.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 22.50 | 70.85 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 93.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 116.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 11.5 | 21.85 | 138.00 | |
| 34 Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 23.10 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 20.40 | 43.50 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 71.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 93.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 21.85 | 114.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 4.0 | | | 9.5 | 18.05 | 132.90 | |

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 24.65 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.5 | 32.25 | 56.90 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 88.10 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 120.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 49.50 | 169.90 | |
| 2 Gabrielle Callens (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 53.25 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 87.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 116.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 151.35 | |
| 3 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 32.30 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 60.80 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 92.00 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 117.50 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 146.10 | |
| 4 Lucy Statham-Lovell (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 51.65 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 77.15 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 111.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 144.15 | |
| 5 Beatrice Mills-Hargreaves (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 30.75 | 30.75 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 52.00 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 80.90 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 108.10 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 140.00 | |
| 6 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 45.55 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.0 | 35.70 | 81.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 107.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 138.40 | |
| 7 Esme Rosenthal (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 12.0 | 18.00 | 18.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 46.80 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 78.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 102.05 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 138.35 | |
| 8 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.0 | 35.20 | 62.20 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 2.5 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 7.5 | 12.75 | 74.95 | 2 |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 34.85 | 109.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 134.00 | |
| 9 Sophie Bailey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #966033 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 48.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 71.95 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 95.75 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 133.15 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 10 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 53.65 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 77.65 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 104.05 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 130.45 | |
| 11 Frances Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 11.5 | 17.25 | 45.00 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 68.20 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 105.60 | |
| 612C | Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 130.35 | |
| 12 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 49.40 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 73.20 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 94.45 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 126.35 | |
| 13 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 22.75 | 22.75 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 50.50 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 71.50 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 96.15 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.0 | 18.70 | 114.85 | |
| 14 Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 22.75 | 49.00 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 70.00 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 89.20 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 113.00 | |
| 15 Collette Guyett-Smith (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 22.50 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 46.50 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 66.50 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.6 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 85.70 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 112.05 | |
| 16 Alliyah Omar (2004) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C | Forward Dive | 5 | 1.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 20.40 | 20.40 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 43.50 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 67.50 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 88.30 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 110.40 | |
| 17 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 14.0 | 18.20 | 18.20 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 42.95 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 59.75 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 85.25 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 109.25 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 18 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 5 | 1.2 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 22.20 | 22.20 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 5 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 44.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 67.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 87.10 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 106.30 | |
| 19 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 19.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 46.70 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 63.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | | 7.5 | 12.75 | 76.25 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 98.35 | |

Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892178 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 60.95 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 98.75 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 136.55 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 173.75 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 39.10 | 212.85 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 253.65 | |
| 2 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 60.70 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 96.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 132.40 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 164.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 42.90 | 207.70 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 245.10 | |
| 3 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 32.30 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 31.50 | 63.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 95.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 132.80 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 167.60 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 41.40 | 209.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 241.40 | |
| 4 Matt Riley (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 62.55 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 89.75 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 126.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 163.70 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 39.10 | 202.80 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 237.60 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 5 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 31.45 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 61.85 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 92.45 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 132.05 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 169.45 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 203.05 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 31.05 | 234.10 | |
| 6 Tyler Lane (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 56.95 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 87.35 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 125.15 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 161.45 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 205.85 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 232.85 | |
| 7 Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 33.60 | 63.35 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 96.50 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 126.20 | |
| 104B | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 14.5 | 33.35 | 159.55 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 194.55 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 232.35 | |
| 8 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892177 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 31.45 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 58.65 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 83.85 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 114.30 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 149.50 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 189.10 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 27.60 | 216.70 | |
| 9 Billy Minns (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club #966032 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 21.00 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 50.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 79.65 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 109.65 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 148.15 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 180.70 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 211.90 | |
| 10 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 24.80 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 48.80 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 5.5 | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 71.75 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 101.00 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 137.00 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 182.60 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 9.5 | 21.85 | 204.45 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 11 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 60.50 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 89.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 118.30 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 151.30 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 175.30 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 28.80 | 204.10 | |
| 12 Henry Middleton (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club #966031 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 45.55 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 70.35 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 97.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 128.35 | |
| 202C Back Somersault | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 150.10 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 183.10 | |

Girls Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 15.5 | 43.40 | 43.40 | |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | | | 21.5 | 68.80 | 112.20 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 44.80 | 157.00 | |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.9 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | | | 22.5 | 65.25 | 222.25 | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | | | 22.0 | 66.00 | 288.25 | |
| 2 Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 39.90 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 83.10 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | | | 20.0 | 46.00 | 129.10 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 163.90 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 204.70 | |
| 3 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 37.05 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 16.5 | 37.95 | 75.00 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 107.40 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 34.50 | 141.90 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 37.50 | 179.40 | |

Boys Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | | | 19.0 | 57.00 | 57.00 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | | | 19.5 | 60.45 | 117.45 | |
| 407C Inward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.0 | 44.80 | 162.25 | |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | | 17.5 | 56.00 | 218.25 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | | | 11.5 | 32.20 | 250.45 | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | | | 18.5 | 55.50 | 305.95 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A+ Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2 Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 44.40 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | | | 10.0 | 27.00 | 71.40 | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.7 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | | | 21.0 | 56.70 | 128.10 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | | | 19.5 | 54.60 | 182.70 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 213.15 | |
| 5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 10 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.5 | 43.40 | 256.55 | |
| 3 Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.7 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | | | 20.0 | 54.00 | 54.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 89.70 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.5 | 33.30 | 123.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 19.0 | 36.10 | 159.10 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.5 | 42.90 | 202.00 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 246.55 | |
| 4 William Osborne (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | | | 19.5 | 39.00 | 82.20 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 117.90 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 147.60 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.0 | 42.50 | 190.10 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.5 | 49.95 | 240.05 | |
| 5 Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 39.60 | |
| 614B Armstand Double Somersault | 10 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 75.60 | |
| 5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 10 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 17.0 | 44.20 | 119.80 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.0 | 37.80 | 157.60 | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 204.85 | |
| 302C Reverse Somersault | 10 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | | | 18.5 | 33.30 | 238.15 | |
| 6 Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 54.40 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 83.65 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.5 | 40.70 | 124.35 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 159.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 193.15 | |

Boys Group D & Under 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #892179 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 39.60 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 86.40 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 128.40 | |
| 2 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 32.30 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 67.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 107.10 | |
| 3 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 67.65 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 100.65 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|---------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 4 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 64.90 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 90.40 | |
| 5 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 57.00 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 90.00 | |
| 6 Felix Allen (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 25.00 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 51.40 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 89.90 | |

Boys Group B Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|---|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 6243D | Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 60.80 | 60.80 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 43.70 | 104.50 | |
| 5235D | Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 10 | 2.8 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | 23.5 | 65.80 | 170.30 | |
| 2 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | | 24.5 | 68.60 | 68.60 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 48.10 | 116.70 | |
| 614B | Armstand Double Somersault | 10 | 2.4 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 165.90 | |
| 3 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 21.0 | 58.80 | 58.80 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 49.95 | 108.75 | |
| 107B | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 39.00 | 147.75 | |
| 4 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 35.70 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 81.30 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 48.60 | 129.90 | |
| 5 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892177 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 33.60 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 78.00 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 122.55 | |
| 6 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892178 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 29.90 | 29.90 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 67.10 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 33.75 | 100.85 | |

Girls Group B 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 46.80 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 85.65 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 130.05 | |
| 2 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 33.35 | 76.55 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 123.35 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 45.60 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 43.70 | 89.30 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 117.65 | |
| 4 Millie Fairhurst-Marshall (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 42.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 72.45 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 109.20 | |
| 5 Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 42.55 | 42.55 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 31.25 | 73.80 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 31.20 | 105.00 | |
| 6 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 29.90 | 29.90 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 64.70 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 95.90 | |

Boys Group C 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 22.0 | 52.80 | 52.80 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 91.65 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 136.20 | |
| 2 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 43.05 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 92.25 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 125.25 | |
| 3 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 37.80 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 85.80 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 118.80 | |
| 4 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 37.80 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 76.30 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 105.30 | |
| 5 Francis Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 33.60 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 69.90 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 100.30 | |
| 6 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 1.0 | 2.20 | 2.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 35.80 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 41.00 | 76.80 | |

Girls Group C 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 39.60 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 86.85 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 20.0 | 56.00 | 142.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2 Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 38.85 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 83.25 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 127.65 | |
| 3 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 46.80 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 94.05 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 32.20 | 126.25 | |
| 4 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 38.85 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 73.85 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 41.80 | 115.65 | |
| 5 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 39.90 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 74.70 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 113.55 | |
| 6 Evie Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 32.40 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 67.05 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 102.25 | |

Girls Group D & Under Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Gabrielle Callens (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 62.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 41.80 | 104.70 | |
| 2 Lucy Statham-Lovell (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 21.0 | 35.70 | 35.70 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 61.20 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 40.70 | 101.90 | |
| 3 Beatrice Mills-Hargreaves (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 38.25 | 62.05 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 98.35 | |
| 4 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 59.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 95.70 | |
| 5 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 29.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 60.20 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 93.35 | |
| 6 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 35.70 | 64.50 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 93.10 | |

Girls Group A+ Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A+ Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 49.60 | 49.60 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 58.80 | 108.40 | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 154.90 | |
| 2 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 44.85 | 44.85 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 47.15 | 92.00 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 45.00 | 137.00 | |
| 3 Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 37.80 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 79.80 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 112.20 | |

Boys Group A+ Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 51.00 | 51.00 | |
| 5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 10 | 3.2 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 40.00 | 91.00 | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 22.0 | 66.00 | 157.00 | |
| 2 Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 44.55 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 58.80 | 103.35 | |
| 5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 10 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 53.20 | 156.55 | |
| 3 William Osborne (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 37.00 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 43.75 | 80.75 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 128.00 | |
| 4 Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 37.40 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 75.80 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 111.80 | |
| 5 Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 47.25 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 74.80 | |
| 5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 10 | 2.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 36.40 | 111.20 | |
| 6 Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 10 | 2.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 41.60 | 41.60 | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 36.45 | 78.05 | |
| 302C Reverse Somersault | 10 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 107.75 | |

Boys Group B 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 46.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 44.00 | 90.80 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 44.00 | 134.80 | |
| 2 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 90.00 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 41.40 | 131.40 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|-----------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Matt Riley (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 36.00 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 32.20 | 68.20 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 106.00 | |
| 4 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 35.20 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 39.10 | 74.30 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 12.5 | 30.00 | 104.30 | |
| 5 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892178 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 33.60 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 31.05 | 64.65 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 104.25 | |
| 6 Tyler Lane (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 37.40 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | 10.0 | 24.00 | 61.40 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 88.40 | |

Boys Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 38.25 | 38.25 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 70.25 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 102.55 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 131.55 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 171.15 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 214.35 | |
| 2 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | 22.0 | 37.40 | 37.40 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 70.20 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | | 24.0 | 40.80 | 111.00 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 140.00 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 179.60 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 211.50 | |
| 3 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.5 | 34.85 | 34.85 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 62.05 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 90.10 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 129.70 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 166.70 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 201.35 | |
| 4 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 31.45 | |
| 201A | Back Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 63.75 | |
| 301A | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 91.65 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 122.65 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 157.30 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 184.80 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 5 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 57.00 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 83.35 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 116.35 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 153.75 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 182.75 | |
| 6 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 54.60 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 75.85 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 112.15 | |
| 104B | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 34.50 | 146.65 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 180.65 | |
| 7 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 201A | Back Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 57.60 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 92.25 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 122.25 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 161.10 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | 8.0 | 19.20 | 180.30 | |
| 8 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 57.25 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 85.30 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 30.00 | 115.30 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | 12.5 | 26.25 | 141.55 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 173.45 | |
| 9 Harrison Mills (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 55.50 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 77.60 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 106.20 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 141.40 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 28.80 | 170.20 | |
| 10 Jacob Keddy (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 25.50 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 48.70 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 74.95 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 101.30 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 134.30 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 168.40 | |
| 11 Francis Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 21.0 | 33.60 | 62.50 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 92.25 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 116.45 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | | 9.0 | 19.80 | 136.25 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 168.25 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|-----------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 12 Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 22.75 | 46.75 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 73.75 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 103.35 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 129.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 166.00 | |
| 13 Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 21.45 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 48.45 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 74.85 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 101.25 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 129.30 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 163.40 | |
| 14= Harrison Turner (2002) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 55.60 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 75.60 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 98.55 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 131.55 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 161.55 | |
| 14= Matthew Patterson (2002) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 52.90 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 77.65 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 100.85 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 130.55 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 161.55 | |
| 16 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 46.30 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 18.40 | 64.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 101.00 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 128.30 | |
| 104B | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.3 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 27.60 | 155.90 | |
| 17 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club #1141062 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 24.65 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 48.65 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | 10.5 | 17.85 | 66.50 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 97.30 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 128.30 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 154.70 | |
| 18 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 54.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 83.65 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | | 9.5 | 15.20 | 98.85 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 128.55 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 25.30 | 153.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 19 Oliver Simpson (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 53.10 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 75.60 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 75.60 | 1 |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 115.20 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 151.50 | |
| 20 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 49.80 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 72.20 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 106.30 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 22.00 | 128.30 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | | | 7.5 | 18.00 | 146.30 | |
| 21 Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 101A Forward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 53.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 80.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 101.45 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 123.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 8.0 | 17.60 | 141.15 | |
| 22 Jacob Dranse (2003) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 21.45 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 2.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 40.95 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.0 | 16.00 | 56.95 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 79.45 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 106.65 | |
| 5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist | 1 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 21.85 | 128.50 | |

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Gabrielle Callens (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 21.0 | 37.80 | 68.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 21.0 | 39.90 | 108.10 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.5 | 45.15 | 153.25 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 180.80 | |
| 2 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 22.95 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 51.45 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 92.40 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 121.00 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 158.40 | |
| 3 Beatrice Mills-Hargreaves (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 27.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 36.90 | 64.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 96.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 126.10 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 148.90 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 4 Esme Rosenthal (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 27.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 35.10 | 62.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 91.85 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 113.45 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 148.10 | |
| 5= Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 20.0 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 20.0 | 36.00 | 64.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 94.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 115.20 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 145.60 | |
| 5= Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 25.20 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 56.65 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 88.15 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 116.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 145.60 | |
| 7 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 27.30 | |
| 101A Forward Dive | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 55.30 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 14.5 | 26.10 | 81.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 107.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 139.15 | |
| 8 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 24.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 54.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 81.45 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 109.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 136.65 | |
| 9 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 34.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 64.60 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 86.20 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 21.85 | 108.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 135.60 | |
| 10 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 20.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 48.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 77.35 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 101.35 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 135.45 | |
| 11 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 51.90 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 81.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 111.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 133.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 12 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 19.0 | 26.60 | 26.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 50.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 77.55 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 101.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 131.95 | |
| 13 Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 101A Forward Dive | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 48.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 28.80 | 76.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 26.60 | 103.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 129.00 | |
| 14 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 24.05 | 24.05 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 56.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 80.65 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 100.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 128.45 | |
| 15 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 54.60 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 81.60 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 102.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 128.05 | |
| 16 Sophie Bailey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #966033 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 23.10 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 26.10 | 49.20 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 28.80 | 78.00 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 102.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | | | 12.5 | 23.75 | 126.55 | |
| 17 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 19.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 43.30 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 22.50 | 65.80 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 88.20 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 115.75 | |
| 18 Frances Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 9.5 | 18.05 | 18.05 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 46.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 81.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | | 8.5 | 16.15 | 97.20 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 18.00 | 115.20 | |
| 19 Alliyah Omar (2004) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 18.90 | 18.90 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 19.50 | 38.40 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 63.90 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 22.50 | 86.40 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 9.5 | 14.25 | 100.65 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|-----------|---|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 20 | Lucy Statham-Lovell (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (withdrew) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |

Girls Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|---|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 38.40 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 39.10 | 77.50 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 120.55 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 167.35 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 41.25 | 208.60 | |
| 2 | Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 40.25 | 40.25 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 10.0 | 21.00 | 61.25 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 100.85 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 134.95 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 28.80 | 163.75 | |
| 3 | Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Heart of Midlothian | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 59.50 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 93.10 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 129.40 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 158.40 | |
| 4 | Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 9.0 | 21.60 | 21.60 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 30.00 | 51.60 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 76.80 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 35.65 | 112.45 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 147.65 | |

Boys Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|--|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 45.60 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 58.90 | 104.50 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 41.60 | 146.10 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | 9.5 | 21.85 | 167.95 | |
| 303B | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 208.75 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.0 | 45.00 | 253.75 | |
| 2 | Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 33.00 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 58.20 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 94.50 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 138.90 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 171.90 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 45.00 | 216.90 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A+ 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 40.30 | 40.30 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 82.30 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 3.1 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 8.5 | 26.35 | 108.65 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 31.05 | 139.70 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 168.05 | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 1 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 46.80 | 214.85 | |
| 4 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 35.20 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 59.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 99.80 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 126.80 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 158.30 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 203.90 | |
| 5 Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.0 | 23.00 | 66.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 41.60 | 107.80 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 133.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 160.30 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 40.70 | 201.00 | |
| 6 Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 36.30 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 72.30 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 42.90 | 115.20 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 23.00 | 138.20 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 166.55 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 32.50 | 199.05 | |
| 7 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 64.70 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 93.70 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 128.35 | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 1 | 2.6 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 23.40 | 151.75 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 194.95 | |
| 8 William Osborne (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 42.90 | 42.90 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 75.90 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | | | 7.5 | 17.25 | 93.15 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | 11.0 | 23.10 | 116.25 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 144.85 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 35.00 | 179.85 | |
| 9 Matt Pipe (1994) -- Albatross Diving Club #60107 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 24.65 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 54.35 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 77.55 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 110.55 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 141.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 172.50 | |

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 29.60 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 70.55 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 40.50 | 111.05 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | | | 24.0 | 45.60 | 156.65 | |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 10 | 2.9 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 21.0 | 60.90 | 217.55 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 45.50 | 263.05 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 3.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 62.00 | 325.05 | |
| 2 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 63.70 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 37.80 | 101.50 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 135.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 48.10 | 183.60 | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 53.20 | 236.80 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 42.50 | 279.30 | |
| 3 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 62.55 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 97.20 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.0 | 38.00 | 135.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 21.0 | 50.40 | 185.60 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.5 | 39.15 | 224.75 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 267.95 | |
| 4 Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 64.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 25.20 | 89.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 122.70 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 36.40 | 159.10 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 54.60 | 213.70 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 48.10 | 261.80 | |
| 5 Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 10 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 53.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 80.80 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 115.45 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 158.65 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 41.80 | 200.45 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 42.90 | 243.35 | |
| 6 Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 23.0 | 29.90 | 29.90 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 59.90 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 87.65 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 33.60 | 121.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 34.85 | 156.10 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 46.20 | 202.30 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 39.00 | 241.30 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|-------------------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 7 Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 8.0 | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 31.50 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 60.30 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 93.55 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 119.15 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 154.85 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 194.45 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 234.05 | |
| 8 Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 31.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 40.70 | 71.70 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 99.70 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 127.60 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 160.00 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 35.10 | 195.10 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 38.75 | 233.85 | |
| 9 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 59.45 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 87.45 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 130.65 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 36.40 | 167.05 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 32.20 | 199.25 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 33.75 | 233.00 | |
| 10 Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 33.15 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 77.55 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 98.55 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 130.00 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 162.40 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 194.80 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 230.80 | |
| 11 Charlotte Lacouratie (2001) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 59.30 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 10.0 | 18.00 | 77.30 | 2 |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 21.0 | 35.70 | 113.00 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 152.90 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 192.50 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 228.50 | |
| 12 Charlotte West (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club #892180 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 18.40 | 18.40 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 52.60 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 29.40 | 82.00 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 115.00 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 35.65 | 150.65 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 189.05 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 39.15 | 228.20 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 13 Emily Field (2001) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 56.80 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 88.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 42.00 | 130.80 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 159.80 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 26.40 | 186.20 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 36.80 | 223.00 | |
| 14 Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 25.35 | 25.35 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 55.35 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 79.35 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 111.65 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 139.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 178.55 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 220.55 | |
| 15 Lizzie Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 32.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 55.70 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 83.25 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 121.75 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 150.75 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 184.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 219.55 | |
| 16 Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 10 | 1.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | | | 24.0 | 36.00 | 36.00 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 65.45 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 28.00 | 93.45 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 21.0 | 33.60 | 127.05 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 150.85 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 194.05 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 8.5 | 22.10 | 216.15 | |
| 17 Katie McArthur (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 10 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 10 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 55.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 87.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 10 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 18.5 | 35.15 | 122.75 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 10 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 150.75 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 174.55 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 203.55 | |
| 18 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 53.45 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 25.20 | 78.65 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 115.40 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 141.00 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 162.25 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 195.25 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 19 Megan Curtis (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 7.5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 50.25 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 75.85 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 103.05 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 125.45 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 162.85 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 188.35 | |
| 20 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 24.30 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 45.75 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 68.25 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 93.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 118.55 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 146.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 184.00 | |
| 21 Jaida Umo (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 21.0 | 33.60 | 33.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 33.60 | 1 |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.5 | 30.10 | 63.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 104.65 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.5 | 0.5 | 1.5 | | | 2.5 | 5.50 | 110.15 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 36.40 | 146.55 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 10 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 183.60 | |
| 22 Madeleine Finlayson (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 26.10 | 56.50 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 21.85 | 78.35 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 105.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 138.35 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 164.35 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | | 8.5 | 18.70 | 183.05 | |
| 23 Zoë Gray (2000) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 22.10 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 44.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 69.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 86.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 113.65 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 141.55 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 171.25 | |

Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 32.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 37.80 | 70.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 38.00 | 108.60 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 148.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 196.50 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 243.30 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 42.00 | 285.30 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 67.15 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 101.35 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 21.0 | 42.00 | 143.35 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 188.95 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 236.20 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 17.0 | 47.60 | 283.80 | |
| 3 Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 32.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 40.50 | 72.50 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | 22.0 | 41.80 | 114.30 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 152.10 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 191.70 | |
| 303B | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 41.40 | 233.10 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 271.50 | |
| 4 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 58.35 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 97.95 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 130.95 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 168.75 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 49.95 | 218.70 | |
| 107C | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 37.80 | 256.50 | |
| 5 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892177 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 35.10 | 63.10 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 100.90 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 131.35 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 174.55 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 210.55 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 43.20 | 253.75 | |
| 6 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892178 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 62.85 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 11.5 | 25.30 | 88.15 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 124.15 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 166.15 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 39.15 | 205.30 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 37.80 | 243.10 | |
| 7 Matt Riley (2001) -- Dacorun Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | 20.0 | 36.00 | 64.00 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 92.50 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 129.50 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 24.15 | 153.65 | 2 |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 194.45 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 234.05 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 8 Tyler Lane (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 60.25 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 21.60 | 81.85 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 116.05 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 151.05 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 188.45 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 43.20 | 231.65 | |
| 9 Billy Minns (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club #966032 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 55.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 35.15 | 90.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 30.45 | 120.80 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 41.85 | 162.65 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 22.00 | 184.65 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 215.85 | |
| 10 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 55.10 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 88.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 117.70 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 10.5 | 25.20 | 142.90 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 168.55 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 19.00 | 187.55 | |

Boys Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 33.15 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 64.35 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 93.25 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 128.45 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 166.25 | |
| 2 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 21.25 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 44.45 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 79.10 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 115.10 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 152.10 | |
| 3 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 51.75 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 84.75 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 121.95 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | | | 12.0 | 30.00 | 151.95 | |
| 4 James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #892179 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 32.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 64.25 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 104.15 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 148.55 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 148.55 | 1 |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|-----------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 5 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 25.50 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 56.95 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 84.25 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 120.25 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 147.55 | |
| 6 Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956039 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 56.10 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 78.20 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 110.20 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 142.75 | |
| 7 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 22.10 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 45.30 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 81.30 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 109.65 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 142.65 | |
| 8 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 50.25 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 74.25 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 104.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 138.10 | |
| 9 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #965847 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 22.50 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 45.70 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 70.35 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 100.10 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 135.30 | |
| 10 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 26.35 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 51.15 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | | 11.0 | 17.60 | 68.75 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 103.95 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | | 10.5 | 25.20 | 129.15 | |
| 11 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | | 11.0 | 17.60 | 45.35 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 68.60 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 98.35 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 126.95 | |
| 12 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C | Forward Dive | 5 | 1.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | | | | 17.0 | 20.40 | 20.40 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | 17.0 | 23.80 | 44.20 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 73.45 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 100.65 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 125.45 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 13 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 23.25 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 42.45 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 70.50 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 96.90 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | | 11.0 | 26.40 | 123.30 | |
| 14 Hayden Wilkinson (2005) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 20.25 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 49.85 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 72.95 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 101.85 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | | | | 9.5 | 20.90 | 122.75 | |
| 15 Sam Senior (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | 12.5 | 18.75 | 18.75 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 43.50 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 62.70 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 91.60 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 118.00 | |
| 16 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C | Forward Dive | 5 | 1.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | | 19.0 | 22.80 | 22.80 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 48.70 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 68.95 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 89.75 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 117.75 | |
| 17 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 21.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 43.00 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 67.80 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | | 11.0 | 22.00 | 89.80 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | | 9.0 | 21.60 | 111.40 | |
| 18 Felix Allen (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | | 11.0 | 14.30 | 14.30 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | | 12.5 | 17.50 | 31.80 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 58.80 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 81.20 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 103.30 | |

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|---------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Ellie Beardall Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 24.65 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 55.85 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 83.90 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 122.40 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 156.40 | |
| 104B | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 34.50 | 190.90 | |
| 2 Bethan Lambert (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 62.70 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 92.45 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 127.45 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 26.25 | 153.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 188.90 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Evie Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 59.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 87.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 117.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 155.85 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 186.65 | |
| 4 Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 58.05 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 81.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 113.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 153.40 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 186.40 | |
| 5 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 24.65 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 47.15 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 74.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 109.55 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 149.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 181.15 | |
| 6 Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 52.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 74.45 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 99.25 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 41.80 | 141.05 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 180.65 | |
| 7 Martha Clarke (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 50.45 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 81.90 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 117.10 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 147.10 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 180.10 | |
| 8 Katie Burton (2003) -- Amersham SC | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 32.30 | 62.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 86.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 117.05 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | | | 7.0 | 14.70 | 131.75 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 42.90 | 174.65 | |
| 9 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 53.55 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 80.55 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 108.90 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 26.40 | 135.30 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 169.40 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 10 Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 23.25 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 24.70 | 47.95 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 75.15 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 100.75 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 131.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 168.75 | |
| 11 Lucy Robinson (2002) -- Bradford esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 49.65 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 77.65 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 107.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 135.95 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 166.95 | |
| 12 Catherine Garnett (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 27.30 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 53.55 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 72.75 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 106.85 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 131.65 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 164.65 | |
| 13 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 55.25 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 79.05 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 110.95 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 11.0 | 22.00 | 132.95 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 163.75 | |
| 14 Millie Riley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 60.40 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 85.20 | |
| 202C Back Somersault | 1 | 1.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 14.25 | 99.45 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 123.25 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 161.75 | |
| 15 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 23.40 | 53.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 75.80 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 101.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 128.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 160.50 | |
| 16 Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 48.45 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 72.45 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 99.65 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 124.45 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 156.35 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|---------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 17 Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 26.35 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 51.85 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 78.85 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 102.05 | |
| 402C | Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 128.45 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 154.85 | |
| 18 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 49.95 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 71.55 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 92.35 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 115.30 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 150.50 | |
| 19 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 21.60 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 45.60 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 74.50 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 104.20 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 10.5 | 21.00 | 125.20 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 149.40 | |
| 20 Georgia Howeld (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 45.25 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 68.45 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 20.40 | 88.85 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 121.85 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 148.25 | |
| 21 Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C | Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 19.5 | 23.40 | 23.40 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 28.00 | 51.40 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 71.65 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 91.65 | |
| 402C | Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 114.85 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 146.05 | |
| 22 Eleanor Monnelly (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 21.45 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 43.95 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 66.35 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 88.75 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 113.55 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 145.45 | |
| 23 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 25.50 | |
| 401C | Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 21.70 | 47.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 74.40 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 96.50 | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 124.00 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 10.5 | 21.00 | 145.00 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 24 Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 29.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 54.55 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 80.05 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 109.75 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 142.75 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 142.75 | |
| 25 Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 19.50 | 19.50 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 45.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 71.25 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 96.85 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 113.65 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 138.45 | |
| 26 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 21.45 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 46.95 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 68.55 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 89.35 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 113.35 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 137.35 | |
| 27 Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 46.40 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 18.90 | 65.30 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 98.90 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.0 | 18.00 | 116.90 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | | | 7.0 | 16.80 | 133.70 | |
| 28 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 17.55 | 17.55 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 42.30 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 65.55 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 87.95 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 109.55 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 128.75 | |
| 29 Grace Hill (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 20.80 | 20.80 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 44.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 64.30 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 88.30 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 108.30 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 128.30 | |
| 30 Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (withdrew) #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |

Boys Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 31.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.0 | 33.60 | 65.10 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 22.5 | 42.75 | 107.85 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | | | 20.0 | 42.00 | 149.85 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 194.25 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 41.00 | 235.25 | |
| 2 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 60.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 86.25 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.0 | | | 23.5 | 49.35 | 135.60 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 183.60 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 219.60 | |
| 3 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 26.00 | 26.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 55.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.1 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 24.15 | 79.15 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 122.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 22.5 | 54.00 | 176.20 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 219.25 | |
| 4 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.0 | 36.10 | 64.10 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 91.10 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 131.90 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 40.50 | 172.40 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 209.40 | |
| 5 Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 22.0 | 39.60 | 68.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 36.10 | 104.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 148.90 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 | | | 7.0 | 16.10 | 165.00 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 3.1 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 34.10 | 199.10 | |
| 6 Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 31.50 | 31.50 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 62.10 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 86.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 113.30 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 149.30 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 41.80 | 191.10 | |
| 7 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club #1141062 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 29.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 57.50 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 90.50 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 126.80 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 22.00 | 148.80 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 188.40 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 8 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 21.5 | 34.40 | 34.40 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 60.65 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 89.00 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 128.60 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | | | 8.5 | 18.70 | 147.30 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 188.25 | |
| 9 Oliver Simpson (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 5 | 1.2 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 22.80 | 22.80 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 5 | 1.4 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 21.5 | 30.10 | 52.90 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 79.90 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 114.55 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 146.05 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 22.0 | 35.20 | 181.25 | |
| 10 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 22.5 | 31.50 | 31.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 64.30 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 20.40 | 84.70 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 113.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 149.20 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 180.20 | |
| 11 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 25.20 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 55.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 81.20 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 107.55 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 144.75 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 179.95 | |
| 12 Francis Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 27.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 54.30 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 91.35 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 117.75 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 146.10 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 179.25 | |
| 13 Harrison Turner (2002) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 7.5 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 57.30 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 79.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 41.80 | 121.20 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 146.20 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 178.60 | |
| 14 Matthew Patterson (2002) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 7.5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 47.85 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 73.45 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 42.90 | 116.35 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 145.35 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 26.40 | 171.75 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 15 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 19.60 | 19.60 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 46.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 68.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 102.60 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 135.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 168.15 | |
| 16 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 20.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 29.40 | 49.40 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 71.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 93.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 124.70 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 41.85 | 166.55 | |
| 17 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 51.15 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 75.15 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 102.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 135.35 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 161.35 | |
| 18 Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 23.10 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 7.5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 52.35 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 78.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 103.55 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 134.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 160.55 | |
| 19 Jacob Keddy (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 23.80 | 46.20 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 69.45 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 22.50 | 91.95 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 126.05 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 33.30 | 159.35 | |
| 20 Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 20.40 | 20.40 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 48.90 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 75.90 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 16.00 | 91.90 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 17.00 | 108.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 138.60 | |

Boys Group C 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 38.50 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 64.50 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 112.50 | |
| 2 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 42.00 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 73.90 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 110.90 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 66.90 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 100.90 | |
| 4 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 33.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 44.00 | 77.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 21.00 | 98.15 | |
| 5 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 34.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.0 | 29.40 | 63.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 96.40 | |
| 6 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 1.5 | | | 8.0 | 17.60 | 17.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 49.50 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 79.50 | |

Girls Group D & Under 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 36.30 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 73.70 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 29.40 | 103.10 | |
| 2 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 35.70 | 35.70 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 62.70 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 96.90 | |
| 3 Beatrice Mills-Hargreaves (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 8.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.5 | 40.85 | 68.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 11.5 | 21.85 | 90.70 | 2 |
| 4 Gabrielle Callens (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 22.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | | | 22.5 | 47.25 | 70.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 19.95 | 90.00 | |
| 5 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 34.20 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 59.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 88.30 | |
| 6 Esme Rosenthal (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 19.95 | 47.95 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 84.70 | |

Girls Group A+ 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 46.00 | 46.00 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 94.00 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 43.75 | 137.75 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A+ 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|---|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2 | Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 39.10 | 39.10 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 67.70 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 103.70 | |
| 3 | Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 39.60 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 11.5 | 24.15 | 63.75 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 96.75 | |
| 4 | Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Heart of Midlothian | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 28.35 | 28.35 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 64.65 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 91.65 | |

Boys Group A+ 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|----------|--|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 50.00 | 50.00 | |
| 303B | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 92.00 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 54.25 | 146.25 | |
| 2 | Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 45.60 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 39.10 | 84.70 | |
| 5134D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 1 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 19.5 | 50.70 | 135.40 | |
| 3 | Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 42.90 | 42.90 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 44.20 | 87.10 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 36.80 | 123.90 | |
| 4 | Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 46.80 | 46.80 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 32.20 | 79.00 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 116.40 | |
| 5 | Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 32.00 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 65.60 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | 9.5 | 23.75 | 89.35 | |
| 6 | Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 33.00 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 60.00 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 12.0 | 28.80 | 88.80 | |

Girls Group B Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|-----------|--|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 10 | 2.9 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 58.00 | 58.00 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 42.90 | 100.90 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 3.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 65.10 | 166.00 | |
| 2= | Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 45.50 | 45.50 | |
| 405B | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 56.00 | 101.50 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 20.0 | 50.00 | 151.50 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------------------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2= Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 53.20 | 53.20 | |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 10 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 47.60 | 100.80 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 50.70 | 151.50 | |
| 4 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 38.40 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | 22.0 | 59.40 | 97.80 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 7.5 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 147.00 | |
| 5 Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 40.80 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 77.10 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 48.10 | 125.20 | |
| 6 Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | | 21.5 | 47.30 | 76.20 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 110.20 | |

Boys Group B 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | 22.0 | 52.80 | 52.80 | |
| 303B | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 17.0 | 39.10 | 91.90 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | 21.5 | 51.60 | 143.50 | |
| 2 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 90.00 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 46.20 | 136.20 | |
| 3 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 38.85 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 83.40 | |
| 107C | Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 51.80 | 135.20 | |
| 4 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892177 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 88.80 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 40.50 | 129.30 | |
| 5 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 48.00 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | 21.0 | 56.70 | 104.70 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 8.5 | 23.80 | 128.50 | |
| 6 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club #892178 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 45.60 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 43.20 | 88.80 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 10.5 | 29.40 | 118.20 | |

Boys Group D & Under Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|-------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #892179 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 86.40 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 17.0 | 42.50 | 128.90 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 35.70 | 35.70 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 46.20 | 81.90 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 119.70 | |
| 3 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 65.25 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 5 | 2.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 42.50 | 107.75 | |
| 4 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 34.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 71.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 104.60 | |
| 5 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 31.45 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 68.20 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 104.20 | |
| 6 Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956039 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 60.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 95.25 | |

Girls Group C 1m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Evie Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 32.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 44.00 | 76.80 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 115.30 | |
| 2 Ellie Beardall Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 45.10 | 45.10 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 28.00 | 73.10 | |
| 104B Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 28.75 | 101.85 | |
| 3 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 29.70 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 69.30 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 101.30 | |
| 4 Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 32.00 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 70.50 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 99.10 | |
| 5 Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 28.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 61.90 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 98.20 | |
| 6 Bethan Lambert (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 26.25 | 56.25 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 93.65 | |

Boys Group C Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 22.0 | 46.20 | 46.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 89.40 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 21.5 | 43.00 | 132.40 | |
| 2 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 39.90 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | | | 24.0 | 57.60 | 97.50 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 127.50 | |
| 3 Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 48.00 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 24.15 | 72.15 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 3.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 52.70 | 124.85 | |
| 4 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 22.0 | 46.20 | 46.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 78.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | | | 21.5 | 45.15 | 123.75 | |
| 5 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 37.20 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 49.95 | 87.15 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 119.15 | |
| 6 Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 32.40 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 56.40 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 96.00 | |

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 40.95 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 21.5 | 38.70 | 79.65 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 39.90 | 119.55 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 157.35 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 50.40 | 207.75 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 46.20 | 253.95 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 286.35 | |
| 2 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 36.00 | 67.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 106.05 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 143.05 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 36.45 | 179.50 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 47.60 | 227.10 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 271.50 | |
| 3 Tia Monk (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 32.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 60.90 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 97.65 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 135.45 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 49.00 | 184.45 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 37.80 | 222.25 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 269.50 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|---------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 4 Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 33.00 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 67.65 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 100.05 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 128.05 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 170.05 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 214.60 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 257.80 | |
| 5 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 60.80 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 101.75 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 138.50 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 176.90 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 32.20 | 209.10 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 253.65 | |
| 6 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 37.80 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 72.00 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 106.65 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 132.25 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 170.65 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 40.50 | 211.15 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 249.55 | |
| 7 Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 38.85 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 65.25 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 94.95 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 129.15 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 162.15 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 201.75 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 246.30 | |
| 8 Gina Webb (2000) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 63.70 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 91.25 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 38.00 | 129.25 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 171.25 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 42.00 | 213.25 | |
| 5134D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 12.5 | 31.25 | 244.50 | |
| 9 Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 70.30 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 104.50 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 139.50 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 16.0 | 44.80 | 184.30 | |
| 305C | Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | 9.0 | 25.20 | 209.50 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 2.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 31.05 | 240.55 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 10 Charlotte West (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club #892180 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 32.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 63.75 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 96.30 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 133.05 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 170.25 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 206.25 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 238.65 | |
| 11 Lizzie Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 27.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 26.60 | 54.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 92.30 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 126.95 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 39.15 | 166.10 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 203.30 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 231.90 | |
| 12 Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- Bradford esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 61.60 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 86.40 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 121.05 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 160.65 | |
| 404C Inward Double Somersault | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 196.65 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 230.25 | |
| 13 Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 63.40 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 29.00 | 92.40 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 124.40 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 164.00 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 27.00 | 191.00 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 229.40 | |
| 14 Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 58.80 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 92.40 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 124.95 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 157.35 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 189.75 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.0 | 39.20 | 228.95 | |
| 15 Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 25.90 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 52.30 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 84.70 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 118.90 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 158.50 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 186.05 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 223.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 16 Leah Bell (2000) -- Dacorum Diving Club #513287 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 54.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 78.70 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 110.70 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 139.20 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 175.50 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 217.50 | |
| 17 Charlotte Lacouratie (2001) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 25.90 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 52.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 78.55 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 107.35 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 144.35 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 183.95 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 215.45 | |
| 18 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 27.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 58.30 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 94.00 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 125.50 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 158.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 192.10 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 20.90 | 213.00 | |
| 19 Katie McArthur (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 61.95 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 87.15 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 116.75 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 146.45 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 173.45 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 207.55 | |
| 20 Emily Field (2001) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 33.30 | 33.30 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 63.90 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 89.50 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 114.50 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 30.00 | 144.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 177.05 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 206.75 | |
| 21 Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 58.70 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 91.00 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 116.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 24.15 | 140.35 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 164.35 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 206.35 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|-----------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 22 Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 32.40 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 59.60 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 88.10 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | 9.5 | 19.95 | 108.05 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 139.05 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 169.85 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 33.75 | 203.60 | |
| 23 Jaida Umo (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 23.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 55.60 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 88.85 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 127.70 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 0.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 1.0 | 1.0 | | 4.0 | 9.60 | 137.30 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 181.85 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | 10.5 | 21.00 | 202.85 | |
| 24 Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 51.80 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 76.10 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 26.60 | 102.70 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 137.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 163.35 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 199.35 | |
| 25 Millie Fairhurst-Marshall (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 58.15 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 27.00 | 85.15 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 9.0 | 17.10 | 102.25 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 31.20 | 133.45 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 166.45 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 196.15 | |
| 26 Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 25.90 | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 48.40 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 73.90 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 108.10 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 135.30 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 173.10 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 21.85 | 194.95 | |
| 27 Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 57.00 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 82.65 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 105.05 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 11.5 | 27.60 | 132.65 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 164.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 193.45 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 28 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 50.45 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 80.15 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 106.55 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 26.60 | 133.15 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 155.95 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 188.95 | |
| 29 Megan Curtis (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 9.5 | 18.05 | 45.05 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 66.65 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 24.70 | 91.35 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 117.00 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 149.00 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 174.20 | |
| 30 Millie Bobrowski (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #885587 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 23.20 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 51.70 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 76.00 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | | 14.0 | 19.60 | 95.60 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 121.60 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 145.80 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 171.45 | |
| 31 Chloe Harrington (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 22.50 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 48.85 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 26.10 | 74.95 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 19.60 | 94.55 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 23.20 | 117.75 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 12.0 | 22.80 | 140.55 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 170.95 | |
| 32 Madeleine Finlayson (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 51.50 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 13.0 | 23.40 | 74.90 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 100.55 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 128.05 | |
| 303C | Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 0.5 | 1.0 | 1.0 | | 3.5 | 7.00 | 135.05 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 164.75 | |
| 33 Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- Amersham SC | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 29.45 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 21.00 | 50.45 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 74.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 98.75 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 126.25 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 150.45 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 1.0 | 1.5 | | 6.5 | 13.65 | 164.10 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 34 Nicole van Hoof (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 22.40 | 46.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 74.30 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 99.95 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 124.15 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 156.45 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.5 | 0.5 | | | 1.5 | 3.15 | 159.60 | |
| 35 Zoë Gray (2000) -- Luton Diving Club (withdrew) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |

Girls Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 28.70 | 28.70 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 59.10 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 42.75 | 101.85 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 146.25 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 40.50 | 186.75 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 23.0 | 55.20 | 241.95 | |
| 2 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | | | 24.0 | 38.40 | 38.40 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 62.70 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 35.15 | 97.85 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 143.45 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 44.20 | 187.65 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 225.45 | |
| 3 Martha Clarke (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 21.0 | 37.80 | 69.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 35.15 | 104.15 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 143.75 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 41.40 | 185.15 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 28.80 | 213.95 | |
| 4 Ellie Beardall Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 57.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 87.25 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 35.10 | 122.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 163.15 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 211.15 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|-----------------------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 5 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 32.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 64.40 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 97.65 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 137.55 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 32.40 | 169.95 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 36.00 | 205.95 | |
| 6 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | 22.0 | 35.20 | 35.20 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 20.0 | 36.00 | 71.20 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 96.85 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 134.05 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 171.25 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 203.80 | |
| 7 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 7.5 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 55.80 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 7.5 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 85.25 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 123.05 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 153.05 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 35.20 | 188.25 | |
| 8 Evie Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 34.00 | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 61.00 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 90.60 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 121.00 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 157.00 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 187.00 | |
| 9 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 56.75 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 82.35 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 107.85 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 147.45 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 184.20 | |
| 10 Lucy Robinson (2002) -- Bradford esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 57.40 | |
| 612B | Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 83.75 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 115.20 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 151.50 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 182.50 | |
| 11 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 27.30 | |
| 101B | Forward Dive | 7.5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 55.80 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 83.00 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 107.80 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 138.40 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 19.0 | 41.80 | 180.20 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 12 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 22.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 48.90 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 34.00 | 82.90 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 120.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 147.30 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 175.35 | |
| 13 Katie Burton (2003) -- Amersham SC | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 29.25 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 58.85 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 87.75 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 114.10 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 147.10 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 175.15 | |
| 14 Bethan Lambert (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 56.85 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 85.75 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 23.00 | 108.75 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 30.00 | 138.75 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 174.75 | |
| 15 Catherine Garnett (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 26.25 | 26.25 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 54.00 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 83.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 32.80 | 116.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 155.05 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | | | 8.0 | 19.20 | 174.25 | |
| 16 Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 20.30 | 20.30 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 45.90 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 7.5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 75.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 108.90 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 30.00 | 138.90 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 32.40 | 171.30 | |
| 17 Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 25.35 | 25.35 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 53.85 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 85.05 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 111.45 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 137.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 169.70 | |
| 18 Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 54.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 76.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 101.95 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 130.00 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 166.30 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 19 Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 24.05 | 24.05 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 47.30 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 21.75 | 69.05 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 97.85 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 123.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 162.95 | |
| 20 Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 26.35 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 54.35 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | 21.5 | 36.55 | 90.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 0.5 | 1.0 | | | 1.5 | 3.30 | 94.20 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 126.20 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 27.60 | 153.80 | |
| 21 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 7.5 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 27.30 | 27.30 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 31.50 | 58.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 83.55 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 109.95 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 140.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | | | 6.0 | 13.20 | 153.55 | 2 |
| 22 Eleanor Monnelly (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 22.10 | 22.10 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 50.60 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 76.20 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 17.60 | 93.80 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 122.70 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 151.30 | |
| 23 Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 20.25 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 42.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 66.75 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 93.10 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 127.20 | |
| 612C Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 151.20 | |
| 24 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 18.20 | 18.20 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 45.20 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 71.60 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 92.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 120.45 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 149.05 | |
| 25 Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 17.55 | 17.55 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 40.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 24.00 | 64.80 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 91.20 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 122.65 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 147.30 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 26 Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 16.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 39.30 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.0 | 18.00 | 57.30 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 89.85 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 5 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 116.25 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 142.65 | |
| 27 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 5 | 1.3 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 16.25 | 16.25 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 35.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 58.25 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 12.0 | 19.20 | 77.45 | |
| 612C Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 97.70 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 124.10 | |
| 28 Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (withdrew) #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 5 | 1.6 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 5 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 5 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |

Girls Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | | | 20.0 | 54.00 | 97.20 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | | | 21.5 | 60.20 | 157.40 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 18.0 | 50.40 | 207.80 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 246.20 | |
| 2 Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 42.00 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 73.90 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 16.0 | 43.20 | 117.10 | |
| 303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 16.0 | 36.80 | 153.90 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 189.90 | |
| 3 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Heart of Midlothian | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 27.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 58.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.5 | 32.55 | 90.90 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 130.50 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 164.10 | |
| 4 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 42.00 | |
| 303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | | 11.5 | 26.45 | 68.45 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | | | | | 10.0 | 27.00 | 95.45 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 132.85 | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 10.0 | 25.00 | 157.85 | |

Boys Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 44.55 | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.0 | 52.70 | 97.25 | |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.5 | 43.50 | 140.75 | |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 187.25 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | | | 8.5 | 23.80 | 211.05 | |
| 5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists | 3 | 2.9 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | | | | 19.0 | 55.10 | 266.15 | |
| 2 Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 30.40 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | | | 21.0 | 50.40 | 80.80 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | | | 19.0 | 51.30 | 132.10 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 2.0 | | | | | 9.0 | 25.20 | 157.30 | |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.5 | 43.50 | 200.80 | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 44.80 | 245.60 | |
| 3 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 14.0 | 25.20 | 25.20 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 61.95 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | | | 19.5 | 40.95 | 102.90 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 143.70 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | | | 18.0 | 48.60 | 192.30 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 16.5 | 46.20 | 238.50 | |
| 4 William Osborne (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 36.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 68.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 31.50 | 99.50 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 141.50 | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 17.0 | 47.60 | 189.10 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | | | 13.5 | 37.80 | 226.90 | |
| 5 Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 29.45 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 60.45 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 107.25 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.5 | 39.15 | 146.40 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 189.45 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 224.25 | |
| 6 Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 29.45 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 65.45 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 94.05 | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.0 | 40.00 | 134.05 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.5 | 41.85 | 175.90 | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 42.00 | 217.90 | |
| 7 Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | | | | | 12.0 | 32.40 | 32.40 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.0 | 39.20 | 71.60 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | | | | | 7.5 | 21.00 | 92.60 | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | | | 11.5 | 32.20 | 124.80 | |
| 5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 14.5 | 43.50 | 168.30 | |
| 5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 16.5 | 46.20 | 214.50 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A+ 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 8 Thomas Cameron (1999) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 24.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 53.30 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | | | 13.5 | 29.70 | 83.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | | | 12.5 | 22.50 | 105.50 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 142.70 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 178.70 | |

Boys Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #892179 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 62.65 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 34.00 | 96.65 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 133.85 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 181.10 | |
| 2 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 63.95 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 91.50 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 131.40 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 177.00 | |
| 3 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 58.25 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 33.00 | 91.25 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 122.60 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 156.70 | |
| 4 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #965847 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 61.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 91.05 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 24.15 | 115.20 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 151.50 | |
| 5 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 52.60 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 83.95 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 114.95 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 146.30 | |
| 6 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 27.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 57.35 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 94.35 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.5 | 19.95 | 114.30 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 144.70 | |
| 7 Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956039 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 51.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 80.40 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 110.80 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 142.80 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 8 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 13.5 | 24.30 | 49.90 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 81.90 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 115.15 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 27.50 | 142.65 | |
| 9 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 28.00 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.0 | 32.00 | 60.00 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | 10.0 | 21.00 | 81.00 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 114.00 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 27.30 | 141.30 | |
| 10 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 31.20 | 31.20 | |
| 301B | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 61.60 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 86.60 | |
| 203B | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 9.0 | 19.80 | 106.40 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 141.20 | |
| 11 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 20.30 | 20.30 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 46.70 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 19.5 | 33.15 | 79.85 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | 15.0 | 27.00 | 106.85 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 31.35 | 138.20 | |
| 12 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 34.20 | 63.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 26.60 | 89.60 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | 9.0 | 17.10 | 106.70 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 137.50 | |
| 13 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 23.75 | 50.15 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 30.00 | 80.15 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | 11.0 | 20.90 | 101.05 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 134.05 | |
| 14 Sam Senior (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B | Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 25.20 | 25.20 | |
| 201C | Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 52.40 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 80.40 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 23.75 | 104.15 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 133.60 | |
| 15 Felix Allen (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | | 10.0 | 18.00 | 18.00 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 45.55 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 69.55 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 105.85 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 25.65 | 131.50 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under 3m, Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 16 Hayden Wilkinson (2005) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 46.10 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 74.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 21.85 | 95.85 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 26.60 | 122.45 | |
| 17 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 23.10 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 21.45 | 44.55 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 72.60 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 27.90 | 100.50 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 18.00 | 118.50 | |
| 18 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 1 |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 56.20 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 24.70 | 80.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 110.35 | |
| 19 Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 17.50 | 17.50 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 12.5 | 18.75 | 36.25 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 58.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 25.20 | 83.55 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 106.05 | |
| 20 Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 19.60 | 19.60 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 3 | 1.3 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 18.20 | 37.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 3 | 1.7 | 2.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | | | 9.0 | 15.30 | 53.10 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 73.35 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 100.90 | |

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 37.00 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 63.35 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 21.5 | 32.25 | 95.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 2.0 | 4.0 | | | 10.0 | 22.00 | 117.60 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 38.50 | 156.10 | |
| 2 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 28.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | | | 21.5 | 34.40 | 62.90 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 88.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 114.75 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 152.15 | |
| 3 Gabrielle Callens (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 22.0 | 37.40 | 37.40 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 60.65 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 91.05 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 124.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 12.5 | 25.00 | 149.05 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 4 Beatrice Mills-Hargreaves (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | | | 21.5 | 32.25 | 32.25 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | | | 22.0 | 33.00 | 65.25 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 97.25 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 24.65 | 121.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 25.30 | 147.20 | |
| 5 Esme Rosenthal (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 30.75 | 30.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 60.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 88.00 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 18.70 | 106.70 | 2 |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 140.80 | |
| 6 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.5 | 34.40 | 64.40 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 88.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 25.50 | 113.90 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 138.70 | |
| 7 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 30.00 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | | 20.0 | 30.00 | 60.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 80.00 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 110.60 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 137.00 | |
| 8 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 29.25 | 56.45 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 80.45 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 28.50 | 108.95 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 2.0 | | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 133.15 | |
| 9 Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 56.55 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 82.95 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 28.90 | 111.85 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 132.65 | |
| 10 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 27.20 | 27.20 | |
| 5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist | 1 | 1.7 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 49.30 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 70.90 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 105.00 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 25.30 | 130.30 | |
| 11 Frances Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 26.40 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 47.65 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 22.00 | 69.65 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 100.45 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 126.85 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 12 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.0 | 27.00 | 54.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 74.75 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 97.70 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 126.30 | |
| 13 Alliyah Omar (2004) -- Luton Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 19.80 | 19.80 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 23.80 | 43.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 68.35 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 92.35 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 28.00 | 120.35 | |
| 14 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.0 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 47.75 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | | | 6.5 | 11.05 | 58.80 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 92.90 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 118.50 | |
| 15 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 24.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 47.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 68.55 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 90.95 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 116.55 | |
| 16 Sophie Bailey (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #966033 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 26.40 | 51.15 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 75.95 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | | | 6.5 | 13.00 | 88.95 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 115.35 | |
| 17 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 24.75 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 45.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 70.55 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.0 | 17.00 | 87.55 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 26.40 | 113.95 | |
| 18 Collette Guyett-Smith (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 22.50 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 20.80 | 43.30 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.0 | 19.50 | 62.80 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 85.20 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 107.60 | |
| 19 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 22.50 | 22.50 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 39.30 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 23.80 | 63.10 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 86.05 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 20.90 | 106.95 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Preliminary

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|-----------------------------|--|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 20 | Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 23.80 | 23.80 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 17.60 | 41.40 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 15.60 | 57.00 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 82.60 | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 102.60 | |

Girls Group B 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|-------------------------------------|---|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 51.30 | 51.30 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 50.40 | 101.70 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 146.10 | |
| 2 | Tia Monk (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 50.40 | 50.40 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 44.80 | 95.20 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 39.15 | 134.35 | |
| 3 | Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 48.60 | 91.80 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 133.80 | |
| 4 | Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 34.80 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 53.20 | 88.00 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 16.5 | 44.55 | 132.55 | |
| 5 | Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 82.80 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 40.50 | 123.30 | |
| 6 | Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 45.60 | 45.60 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 2.0 | 1.0 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | | | 5.5 | 15.40 | 61.00 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.5 | 33.75 | 94.75 | |

Girls Group C Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|-------------------------------------|---|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 | Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 46.80 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 52.65 | 99.45 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | | | 21.5 | 51.60 | 151.05 | |
| 2 | Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 49.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 44.20 | 93.40 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 39.90 | 133.30 | |
| 3 | Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 5 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 36.75 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 33.60 | 70.35 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 20.5 | 49.20 | 119.55 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 4 Ellie Beardall Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 612B Armstand Somersault | 7.5 | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 75.00 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 113.40 | |
| 5 Martha Clarke (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 37.20 | 37.20 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 73.20 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.3 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 26.45 | 99.65 | |
| 6 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 7.5 | 2.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 33.60 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 68.40 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 5 | 2.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 26.00 | 94.40 | |

Girls Group A+ 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 48.60 | 48.60 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 21.5 | 60.20 | 108.80 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 153.20 | |
| 2 Celie Mullen (1999) -- Albatross Diving Club #393149 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 43.20 | |
| 303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 44.85 | 88.05 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 41.85 | 129.90 | |
| 3 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 35.10 | 35.10 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 63.70 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.0 | 40.80 | 104.50 | |
| 4 Erin Macinnes (1999) -- Heart of Midlothian | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 27.55 | 27.55 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.0 | 28.80 | 56.35 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 39.60 | 95.95 | |

Boys Group A+ 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Charlie Minns (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club #476898 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 52.65 | 52.65 | |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 46.50 | 99.15 | |
| 5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists | 3 | 2.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 52.20 | 151.35 | |
| 2 Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 46.25 | 46.25 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 15.5 | 34.10 | 80.35 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 47.25 | 127.60 | |
| 3 Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 33.60 | 33.60 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 16.0 | 43.20 | 76.80 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 44.80 | 121.60 | |
| 4 William Osborne (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107C Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 14.5 | 40.60 | 40.60 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 85.00 | |
| 205C Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 36.40 | 121.40 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A+ 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 5 Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 29.45 | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 65.45 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 104.30 | |
| 6 Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 40.50 | 40.50 | |
| 205C | Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.8 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | | 8.0 | 22.40 | 62.90 | |
| 5152B | Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 12.5 | 37.50 | 100.40 | |

Girls Group D & Under 1m , Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|---------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.0 | 32.00 | 32.00 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 26.35 | 58.35 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 20.0 | 44.00 | 102.35 | |
| 2 Gabrielle Callens (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 20.5 | 34.85 | 34.85 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 71.15 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 102.15 | |
| 3 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 104C | Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 30.80 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 61.60 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 17.5 | 35.00 | 96.60 | |
| 4 Esme Rosenthal (2004) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 16.5 | 28.05 | 28.05 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 53.65 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 91.05 | |
| 5 Beatrice Mills-Hargreaves (2005) -- City Of Leeds Diving Club #0 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 22.10 | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.5 | 29.60 | 51.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 84.70 | |
| 6 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301C | Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 25.60 | |
| 201B | Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | 22.5 | 36.00 | 61.60 | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 22.10 | 83.70 | |

Boys Group D & Under 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 James West (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #892179 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 18.5 | 44.40 | 44.40 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 86.40 | |
| 405C | Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 40.50 | 126.90 | |
| 2 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 29.45 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | 19.0 | 38.00 | 67.45 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 107.05 | |
| 3 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club #965847 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 29.45 | |
| 5132D | Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 35.70 | 65.15 | |
| 105C | Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 17.0 | 37.40 | 102.55 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D & Under 3m, Final

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|-------------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 4 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 34.20 | 34.20 | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 15.0 | 28.50 | 62.70 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | 19.5 | 39.00 | 101.70 | |
| 5 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City Of Bradford Esprit | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 24.00 | |
| 403B | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 61.80 | |
| 5233D | Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 38.40 | 100.20 | |
| 6 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 203C | Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 24.70 | 24.70 | |
| 5231D | Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 55.70 | |
| 403C | Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 33.25 | 88.95 | |